三 校 CMYK
USE
●For measurement of gap width
●For assemble or adjustment of
automotive engine components or other machinery
MATERIAL
●Carbon tool steel （Hardened） （equivalent to SK7）
FEATURES
●Can be cut to necessary size
SPECIFICATIONS
●Leaf width: 12.7mm ●Leaf hardness： HV320 and above
	 ※White powder remains on the surface of the product is antirust agent
Essential for assembly and fitting work Multiple sizes in
one product▶
Thickness Gauge
P88
〜90
Rust prevention▶
Zerust Film for Steel
P380
Wide width type▶
Feeler Gauge（Wide type）
P86
Order No. Model No. Size
（mm）
Leaf Width
（mm）
Leaf Length
（m）
Accuracy
（mm）
Case size
（mm）
Weight
（Including case）
007253 FG-03-1 0.03x1m 0.03
1
±0.005
77×77×22
36g
007254 FG-04-1 0.04x1m 0.04 37g
007255 FG-05-1 0.05x1m 0.05 38g
007256 FG-06-1 0.06x1m 0.06 39g
007257 FG-07-1 0.07x1m 0.07 40g
007258 FG-08-1 0.08x1m 0.08 41g
007259 FG-09-1 0.09x1m 0.09 42g
007260 FG-10-1 0.10x1m 0.10 43g
007261 FG-11-1 0.11x1m 0.11
±0.01
44g
007262 FG-12-1 0.12x1m 0.12 45g
007263 FG-13-1 0.13x1m 0.13 46g
007264 FG-14-1 0.14x1m 0.14 47g
007265 FG-15-1 0.15x1m 0.15 48g
007266 FG-16-1 0.16x1m 0.16 49g
007267 FG-17-1 0.17x1m 0.17 50g
007268 FG-18-1 0.18x1m 0.18 51g
007269 FG-19-1 0.19x1m 0.19 52g
007270 FG-20-1 0.20x1m 0.20 53g
007275 FG-25-1 0.25x1m 0.25 58g
007280 FG-30-1 0.30x1m 0.30 63g
007282 FG-35-1 0.35x1m 0.35
±0.012 115×115×22
121g
007284 FG-40-1 0.40x1m 0.40 126g
007286 FG-45-1 0.45x1m 0.45 133g
007287 FG-50-1 0.50x1m 0.50 138g
007289 FG-60-1 0.60x1m 0.60
±0.02 Plastic bag
package
64g
007291 FG-70-1 0.70x1m 0.70 72g
007292 FG-80-1 0.80x1m 0.80 84g
007293 FG-90-1 0.90x1m 0.90 92g
007294 FG-00-1 1.00x1m 1.00 101g
007303 FG-03-3 0.03x3m 0.03
3
±0.005
77×77×22
42g
007304 FG-04-3 0.04x3m 0.04 45g
007305 FG-05-3 0.05x3m 0.05 48g
007306 FG-06-3 0.06x3m 0.06 51g
007307 FG-07-3 0.07x3m 0.07 54g
007308 FG-08-3 0.08x3m 0.08 57g
007309 FG-09-3 0.09x3m 0.09 60g
007310 FG-10-3 0.10x3m 0.10 63g
007311 FG-11-3 0.11x3m 0.11
±0.01
66g
007312 FG-12-3 0.12x3m 0.12 69g
007313 FG-13-3 0.13x3m 0.13 72g
007314 FG-14-3 0.14x3m 0.14 75g
007315 FG-15-3 0.15x3m 0.15
115×115×22
130g
007317 FG-20-3 0.20x3m 0.20 145g
007318 FG-25-3 0.25x3m 0.25 160g
007319 FG-30-3 0.30x3m 0.30 176g
007321 FG-35-3 0.35x3m 0.35
±0.012
Plastic bag
package
107g
007323 FG-40-3 0.40x3m 0.40 140g
007325 FG-45-3 0.45x3m 0.45 156g
007326 FG-50-3 0.50x3m 0.50 170g
007328 FG-60-3 0.60x3m 0.60
±0.02
208g
007330 FG-70-3 0.70x3m 0.70 234g
007331 FG-80-3 0.80x3m 0.80 270g
007332 FG-90-3 0.90x3m 0.90 293g
007333 FG-00-3 1.00x3m 1.00 320g
007343 FG-03-5 0.03x5m 0.03
5
±0.005
77×77×22
48g
007344 FG-04-5 0.04x5m 0.04 53g
007345 FG-05-5 0.05x5m 0.05 58g
007346 FG-06-5 0.06x5m 0.06 63g
007347 FG-07-5 0.07x5m 0.07 68g
007348 FG-08-5 0.08x5m 0.08 73g
007349 FG-09-5 0.09x5m 0.09 78g
007350 FG-10-5 0.10x5m 0.10 83g
007351 FG-11-5 0.11x5m 0.11
±0.01
88g
007352 FG-12-5 0.12x5m 0.12 93g
007353 FG-13-5 0.13x5m 0.13 98g
007354 FG-14-5 0.14x5m 0.14 103g
007355 FG-15-5 0.15x5m 0.15 115×115×22 161g
007357 FG-20-5 0.20x5m 0.20 185g
007358 FG-25-5 0.25x5m 0.25
Plastic bag
package
157g
007359 FG-30-5 0.30x5m 0.30 184g
007361 FG-35-5 0.35x5m 0.35
±0.012
211g
007363 FG-40-5 0.40x5m 0.40 232g
007365 FG-45-5 0.45x5m 0.45 259g
007366 FG-50-5 0.50x5m 0.50 282g
007368 FG-60-5 0.60x5m 0.60
±0.02
345g
007370 FG-70-5 0.70x5m 0.70 389g
007371 FG-80-5 0.80x5m 0.80 449g
007372 FG-90-5 0.90x5m 0.90 487g
007373 FG-00-5 1.00x5m 1.00 532g
FEELER GAUGE （FG SERIES）
87
G
AU
G
E
BLOCK
GAUGE
PIN
GAUGE
PIN
VISE
PIN
GAUGE
ACCESSORIES
RING
GAUGE
PLUG
GAUGE
LIMIT
GAUGE
THICKNESS
GAUGE
TAPER
GAUGE
WELDING
GAUGE
OTHER
GAUGES
19/03/08 09:37:12
01_80-120ゲージ.indd   87 2019/03/08   9:37